
1st Semester 2024	 Eagle Alliance	 Calendar 2024

Summer Rehearsals 

Wednesday, July 17  

8am – 4pm	 Leadership Camp

9am – 12pm	 Drumline

1pm – 4pm	 Front Ensemble


Thursday, July 18 

8am – 4pm	 Leadership Camp

9am – 12pm	 Drumline

1pm – 4pm	 Front Ensemble


Friday, July 19 


9am – 12pm	 Drumline

1pm – 4pm	 Front Ensemble

4pm - 6pm	 Playing Rehearsal

8pm - 11pm	 Summer Symphony Nights


Monday, July 22 

8am – 11am	 New Marcher Marching Camp

12pm – 4pm	 Playing Rehearsal (Everyone) 


Tuesday, July 23 

8am – 11am	 New Marcher Marching Camp

12pm – 4pm	 Playing Rehearsal (Everyone) 


Wednesday, July 24 

8am – 11am	 Marching Rehearsal

12pm – 4pm	 Playing Rehearsal


Thursday, July 25 

8am – 11am	 Marching Rehearsal

12pm – 4pm	 Playing Rehearsal


Friday, July 26 

8am – 11am	 Marching Rehearsal

12pm – 4pm	 Playing Rehearsal


Monday, July 29  

8am – 11am	 Marching Rehearsal

12pm – 4pm	 Playing Rehearsal


Tuesday, July 30 

8am – 11am	 Marching Rehearsal

12pm – 4pm	 Playing Rehearsal


Wednesday, July 31 

8am – 11am	 Marching Rehearsal

12pm – 4pm	 Playing Rehearsal


Thursday, August 1 

7am – 11am	 Marching Rehearsal

12pm – 4pm	 Playing Rehearsal


Friday, August 2 

7am – 11am	 Marching Rehearsal

12pm – 4pm	 Playing Rehearsal


Monday, August 5 

3pm – 7pm	 Marching Rehearsal 


Tuesday, August 6 

3pm – 7pm	 Marching Rehearsal


Wednesday, August 7 

3pm – 7pm	 Marching Rehearsal


Thursday, August 8 

12pm – 3pm	 Playing Rehearsal

3pm – 7pm	 Marching Rehearsal


Friday, August 9 

7am – 11am	 Marching Rehearsal

12pm – 4pm 	 Playing Rehearsal 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School Year Rehearsals 

Week of Monday, August 12 - Saturday, August 16 

Monday	 10am – 2pm	 	 	 Pep-Rally - Freshmen First Day 


Monday	 12:00pm – 1:30pm	 	 Pizza Lunch


Monday	 2:00pm – 4:00pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Wednesday	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Thursday	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal


Friday	 	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal


Week of Monday, August 19 - Friday, August 23 (Bye Week) 

Monday	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Tuesday	 3:30pm – 5pm		 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Wednesday	 3:30pm – 5pm		 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Thursday	 3:30pm – 5pm		 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal


Friday	 	 3:30pm – 5pm		 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal


Week of Monday, August 26 - Saturday, August 31 

Monday	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Tuesday	 3:30pm – 5pm		 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Wednesday	 3:30pm – 5pm		 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Thursday	 3:30pm – 5pm		 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal


Friday	 	 3:30pm – 5pm		 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal


Saturday	 6pm – 8:30pm		 	 at HISD Austin, Barnett Stadium 


	 	 Where: Barnett Stadium, 6800 Fairway, Houston, Texas 77087 

Week of Monday, September 2 - Saturday, September 7 

Monday	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 (Labor Day ) Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Tuesday	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Wednesday	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Thursday	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


	 	 6pm – 8pm	 	 	 Burn Sam Carnival


Friday	 	 7pm – 10:30pm	 	 at Sam Rayburn HS


	 	 Where: Veterans Memorial Stadium, 2906 Dabney Dr, Pasadena, TX 77502 

Saturday	 8am – 12pm	 	 Pasadena Rodeo Parade 


Week of Monday, September 9 - Saturday, September 13 

Monday	 3:30pm - 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Tuesday	 3:30pm - 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Wednesday	 3:30pm - 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Thursday	 6:30pm – 9:00pm	 	 vs. Bellaire HS (Homecoming)


	 	 Where: Veterans Memorial Stadium, 2906 Dabney Dr, Pasadena, TX 77502 
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Friday	 	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal	  

Week of Monday, September 16 - Friday, September 20 (Bye Week) 

Monday	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal


Tuesday	 3:30pm – 5:00pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Wednesday	 3:30pm – 5:00pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Thursday	 3:30pm – 5:00pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Friday	 	 3:30pm – 5:00pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal	  

Week of Monday, September 23 - Saturday, September 27 

Monday	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal


Tuesday	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Wednesday	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Thursday	 6:30pm – 9pm		 	 vs. Crosby HS, Veterans Memorial Stadium 		 


	 	 	 	 	 	 	 (Queens IS Night)


	 	 Where: Veterans Memorial Stadium, 2906 Dabney Dr, Pasadena, TX 77502 

Friday	 	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Week of Monday, September 30 - Saturday, October 5 

Monday	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal


Tuesday	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Wednesday	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Thursday	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Friday	 	 7pm – 10pm	 	 	 at Angleton HS, Wildcat Stadium


	 	 Where: Wildcat Stadium, 1 Stadium Dr, Angleton, TX 77515


Saturday	 All Day		 	 	 Alvin Marching Contest, Freedom Field 


	 	 Where: Freedom Field, 10855 County Rd 65, Rosharon, TX 77583 

Week of Monday, October 7 - Saturday, October 12 

Monday	 3:30pm – 5:00pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal


Tuesday	 3:30pm – 5:00pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Wednesday	 3:30pm – 5:00pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Thursday	 6pm – 9pm	 	 	 vs. New Caney Porter HS (Senior Night)


	 	 Where: Veterans Memorial Stadium, 2906 Dabney Dr, Pasadena, TX 77502 

Friday	 	 9:00am – 12:30pm	 	 (No School) Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Saturday	 All Day		 	 Channelview Marching Contest, Ray Maddry Stadium 


	 	 Where: Ray Maddry Stadium, 828 Sheldon Rd, Channelview, TX 77530 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Week of Monday, October 14 - Friday, October 18


Monday	 9:00am – 12:00pm	 	 (No School) Daily Marching Rehearsal


Tuesday	 3:30pm – 5:00pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Wednesday	 3:30pm – 5:00pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Thursday	 6:30pm – 9pm		 	 vs. Friendswood HS, Veterans Memorial Stadium


	 	 	 	 	 	 	 (Jackson IS Night)


	 	 Where: Veterans Memorial Stadium, 2906 Dabney Dr, Pasadena, TX 77502 

Friday	 	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Saturday	 All Day		 	 	 UIL Region Marching Contest


	 	 Where: Ray Maddry Stadium, 828 Sheldon Rd, Channelview, TX 77530 

Week of Monday, October 21 - Saturday, October 26 

Monday	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal


Tuesday	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Wednesday	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Thursday	 7pm – 10pm	 	 	 at Kingwood Park HS, George Turner Stadium


	 	 Where: George Turner Stadium, 1700 Wilson Rd, Humble, TX 77396 

Friday	 	 3:30pm – 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 

Saturday	 All Day		 	 	 UIL Area Marching Contest


	 	 Where: Ray Maddry Stadium, 828 Sheldon Rd, Channelview, TX 77530 

Week of Monday, October 28 - Saturday, November 2 

Monday	 3:30pm - 5pm		 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Tuesday	 3:30pm - 5pm		 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Wednesday	 3:30pm - 5pm		 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Thursday	 3:30pm - 5pm		 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Friday	 	 3:30pm - 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Saturday	 2pm - 4:30pm		 	 vs. Kempner HS, Veterans Memorial Stadium


	 	 Where: Veterans Memorial Stadium, 2906 Dabney Dr, Pasadena, TX 77502 

Week of Monday, November 6 - Friday, November 8 

Wednesday	 3:30pm - 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Thursday	 3:30pm - 5:30pm	 	 Daily Marching Rehearsal 


Friday	 	 2pm - 4:30pm		 	 at La Porte HS, TBA


	 	 Where: TBA


